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Women / 3 / Jr C1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelie Van Maele241
Discover

9.200 9.450 9.6509.725 38.025
5 3 1 1 1 

1 

Vivian Kominek252
TAAG

9.600 9.150 9.3009.125 37.175
1 8 7 3 2T

2T

Hailey Perez243
Iron Cross

9.450 9.375 8.9509.400 37.175
2 5 3 7 2T

2T

Brooke Worthen237
AIM Athletics

9.300 9.100 9.4008.950 36.750
3 9T 10 2 4 

4 

Dilara Villegas242
Discover

9.100 9.650 8.9009.075 36.725
7 2 8 9 5 

5 

Avery Hurlbutt245
Love Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.0758.650 36.375
4 4 13 6 6 

6 

Audrianna Hashem250
RB KINGWOOD

8.000 9.725 9.1259.450 36.300
17 1 2 5 7 

7 

Gretchen Payne247
OGC

8.550 9.200 9.2509.150 36.150
13T 7 4T 4 8 

8 

Remi Sallade249
Powersports

9.150 9.250 8.6008.825 35.825
6 6 12 11 9 

9 

Olivia Lathrop246
Mary Janes

8.550 8.725 8.9259.150 35.350
13T 11 4T 8 10 

10 

Riley Vickers253
Thunder Elite

8.625 8.550 8.7259.150 35.050
12 12 4T 10 11 

11 

Hanna Perez239
Bannon's Gymnastix

8.650 9.100 8.2508.900 34.900
9T 9T 11 15 12 

12 

Brooklyn Batt251
TAAG

8.400 8.375 8.4259.050 34.250
16 15 9 14 13 

13 

Stefani Veloz248
Powerhouse TNT

8.900 8.400 8.4757.950 33.725
8 14 16 12 14 

14 

Sofia Martinez Tejada238
Above The Bar

8.550 8.200 8.4508.200 33.400
13T 16 15 13 15 

15 

Karsyn Williams254
WGA Texans

8.650 8.500 6.7008.400 32.250
9T 13 14 17 16 

16 

Madyson Jackson244
Juergen's Gymnastics

8.650 7.525 7.2007.500 30.875
9T 17 17 16 17 

17 
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